R« X=—Yy— o] -EEY Y~ F~PELE

- 6/2~6/5

"Tokyo Disney Resort ®" — Haneda Airport AL /N A WA E AT / Keisei Bus Okudo Sales Office U A @ 385 Z23#253# / Limousine Bus
W& FUERIT/NR / Keihin Express Bus R4 1 BRAA 27 1 5@ / Tokyo Baycity Kotsu
[ERF A X=—U/— o] 7%
Bound for "Tokyo Disney Resort ®"
B =R/ ETRL
S ' IIN Un | o~ | vn | s | me | me | va | g | un | s | v | s | un | g | un | us | s | o~a | s | va | va | g | me | s | s | ua
(A-KA) Bus stop / Operating companies
TEEBB3A— ST
B PEEEEIX - 5| 735 R . . . . . j j j j j j j j j j j R j R j R j R j R j
Haneda Airport Terminal 3
PEEEE2Z -
- | T45 8:30 8:40 8:50 9:00 9:10 9:20 9:30 9:40 9:50 10:00 | 10:10 | 10:20 | 10:30 | 10:40 | 10:50 | 11:00 | 11:10 | 11:20 | 11:30 | 11:40 [ 11:55 | 12:10 [ 12:20 | 12:30 | 12:40 | 12:50 | 13:00
Haneda Airport Terminal 2
PEEEZIZ -
- % | T7:50 8:35 8:45 8:55 9:05 9:15 9:25 9:35 9:45 9:55 10:05 | 10:15 | 10:25 | 10:35 | 10:45 | 10:55 | 11:05 | 11:15 | 11:25 | 11:35 | 11:45 [ 12:00 | 12:15 [ 12:25 | 12:35 | 12:45 | 12:55 | 13:05
Haneda Airport Terminal 1
[ERT7 4 X=—F > F®|
. | 815 9:00 9:10 9:20 9:30 9:40 9:50 [ 10:00 | 10:10 | 10:20 | 10:30 | 10:40 [ 10:50 | 11:00 | 11:10 | 11:20 | 11:30 | 11:40 | 11:50 | 12:00 | 12:10 [ 12:25 | 12:40 | 12:50 | 13:00 | 13:10 | 13:20 | 13:30
“Tokyo Disneyland®"
[F4R==T Y "G LK T L)
. A | 818 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:33 | 11:43 | 11:53 | 12:03 | 12:13 | 12:28 | 12:43 | 12:53 | 13:03 | 13:13 | 13:23 | 13:33
Disney Ambassador® Hotel
[HRTF 4 X=—2—2]
) A 821 9:05 9:15 9:25 9:35 9:45 9:55 10:05 | 10:15 | 10:25 | 10:35 [ 10:45 | 10:55 | 11:05 | 11:15 | 11:25 | 11:36 | 11:46 | 11:56 | 12:06 | 12:16 [ 12:31 | 12:46 | 12:56 | 13:06 | 13:16 | 13:26 | 13:36
“Tokyo DisneySea®"
[ERTF 4 AZ—>— K7L I50R%KE]
’ s | 823 | - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - | 1138 | 118 | 1158 | 12:08 | 12:18 | 12:33 | 12:48 | 12588 | 13:08 | 13:18 | 13:28 | 13:38
“TOKYO DISNEYSEA HOTEL MIRACOSTA®"
[ERTF A X=—7 > FORTIL]
7 ’ i A | 828 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:43 | 11:53 | 12:03 | 12:13 | 12:23 | 12:38 | 12:53 | 13:03 | 13:13 [ 13:23 | 13:33 | 13:43
“TOKYO DISNEYLAND® HOTEL"
HRRA AT LT 7 =AY Y~
_T 7 & | 832 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:47 | 11:57 | 12:07 [ 12:17 | 12:27 | 12:42 | 12:57 | 13:07 | 13:17 | 13:27 | 13:37 | 13:47
Tokyo Bay Maihama Hotel Fast resort
1300 [Em~RAERFTL
. | 833 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:48 | 11:58 | 12:08 | 12:18 | 12:28 | 12:43 | 12:58 | 13:08 | 13:18 | 13:28 | 13:38 | 13:48
(/1\2650) |Tokyo Bay Maihama Hotel
77V Dy A—HRARA EE
i . 7 ' A | 835 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:50 | 12:00 | 12:10 [ 12:20 | 12:30 | 12:45 | 13:00 | 13:10 | 13:20 | 13:30 | 13:40 | 13:50
Grand Nikko Tokyo Bay Maihama
[HRFA A== 77V RS =RT Y T RRT I = I R j j j j j j . j j . j . j .
“Tokyo DisneySea Fantasy Springs Hotel®" N\
SIohy Uo7 k—Fa—-~A AT
| 841 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:56 | 12:06 | 12:16 | 12:26 | 12:36 | 12:51 | 13:06 | 13:16 | 13:26 | 13:36 | 13:46 | 13:56
Sheraton Grande Tokyo Bay Hotel
RFNF =7 THRAA
| 842 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:57 | 12:07 | 12:17 | 12:27 | 12:37 | 12:52 | 13:07 | 13:17 | 13:27 | 13:37 | 13:47 | 13:57
Hotel Okura Tokyo Bay
THmT A A=—UJ—F - F A - AF—U—@F7 L]
. | 843 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 11:58 | 12:08 | 12:18 | 12:28 | 12:38 | 12:53 | 13:08 | 13:18 | 13:28 | 13:38 | 13:48 | 13:58
Tokyo Disney Resort Toy Story Hotel
Bk RRAA
. A | 845 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 12:00 | 12:10 | 12:20 | 12:30 | 12:40 | 12:55 | 13:10 | 13:20 | 13:30 | 13:40 | 13:50 | 14:00
Hilton Tokyo Bay
EE R/ ETRIE . . . . N N .
pEIETEE EEN IR I 3 PN UV I3 BUPAN BEPAN I RN I I N IUPAN IR I - I PR I S PN IR I I | ~aq
(A-KA) Bus stop / Operating companies ‘
P 7 —IFn
- PREARIS 4 E3 - - - 13:50 - - - - 14:50 - - - 15:50 - - - 16:50 - - - - - 18:50 -
Haneda Airport Terminal 3
PEEEE22 IS
— | 13:15 | 13:30 | 13:45 | 14:00 | 14:10 | 14:20 | 14:30 | 14:45 | 15:00 | 15:15 [ 15:30 | 15:45 [ 16:00 | 16:15 [ 16:30 | 16:45 | 17:00 | 17:15 | 17:30 | 17:50 | 18:20 | 18:40 | 19:00 [Sb<EH| 20:30
Haneda Airport Terminal 2
PEEEEIZ IS
— % | 13:20 | 13:35 | 13:50 | 14:05 | 14:15 | 14:25 | 14:35 | 14:50 | 15:05 | 15:20 [ 15:35 | 15:50 [ 16:05 | 16:20 | 16:35 | 16:50 | 17:05 | 17:20 | 17:35 | 17:55 | 18:25 [ 18:45 | 19:05 (S-Sl 20:35
Haneda Airport Terminal 1
[HR7 4 A=—5 > Fe]
| 13:45 | 14:00 | 14:15 | 14:30 | 14:40 | 14:50 | 15:00 [ 15:15 | 15:30 | 15:45 [ 16:00 | 16:15 [ 16:30 | 16:45 [ 17:00 | 17:15 | 17:30 | 17:45 | 18:00 | 18:20 | 18:50 | 19:10 | 19:30 [EA<EH| 21:00
“Tokyo Disneyland®"
[F4 X==T v NHZT—ORF L]
Di o Hotel | 13:48 | 14:03 | 14:18 | 14:33 | 14:43 | 14:53 | 15:03 | 15:18 | 15:33 | 15:48 [ 16:03 | 16:18 | 16:33 | 16:48 | 17:03 | 17:18 | 17:33 | 17:48 | 18:03 | 18:23 | 18:53 [ 19:13 | 19:33 (<G| 21:03
isney
[HRF A A== =) ‘
| 13:51 | 14:06 | 14:21 | 14:36 | 14:46 | 14:56 | 15:06 | 15:21 | 15:36 | 15:51 | 16:06 | 16:21 | 16:36 | 16:51 [ 17:06 | 17:21 | 17:36 | 17:51 | 18:06 | 18:26 | 18:56 | 19:16 | 19:36 [FA <Al 21:06
“TDk‘/D DisneySea®”
[HRF A A== — - hFAI 52229
& | 13:53 | 14:08 | 14:23 | 14:38 | 14:48 | 14:58 | 15:08 | 15:23 | 15:38 | 15:53 | 16:08 | 16:23 | 16:38 | 16:53 [ 17:08 | 17:23 | 17:38 | 17:53 | 18:08 | 18:28 | 18:58 | 19:18 | 19:38 [FA2EH| 21:08
“TOKYO DISNEYSEA HOTEL MIRACOSTA®"
[ERT4 A== FoRTIL)
& | 13:58 | 14:13 | 14:28 | 14:43 | 14:53 [ 15:03 | 15:13 | 15:28 | 15:43 | 15:58 | 16:13 | 16:28 | 16:43 | 16:58 | 17:13 | 17:28 | 17:43 | 17:58 | 18:13 | 18:33 | 19:03 | 19:23 | 19:43 [BA2fH| 21:13
“TOKYO DISNEYLAND® HOTEL" ‘
FRAEERTLT7—A YV =+
FRAAR 7 ’ ’ & | 14:02 | 14:17 | 14:32 | 14:47 | 14:57 | 15:07 | 15:17 | 15:32 | 15:47 | 16:02 | 16:17 | 16:32 | 16:47 | 17:02 | 17:17 | 17:32 | 17:47 | 18:02 | 18:17 | 18:37 | 19:07 [ 19:27 | 19:47 (WA <fl| 21:17
Tokyo Bay Maihama Hotel Fast resort
1300 [mm~AEERATIL
& | 14:03 | 14:18 | 14:33 | 14:48 | 14:58 | 15:08 | 15:18 | 15:33 | 15:48 | 16:03 | 16:18 | 16:33 | 16:48 | 17:03 [ 17:18 | 17:33 | 17:48 | 18:03 | 18:18 | 18:38 | 19:08 | 19:28 | 19:48 [FA<EH| 21:18
(/1\}2650) |Tokyo Bay Maihama Hotel
75 Py a—FR~M BR
& | 14:05 | 14:20 | 14:35 | 14:50 | 15:00 | 15:10 | 15:20 | 15:35 | 15:50 | 16:05 | 16:20 | 16:35 [ 16:50 | 17:05 [ 17:20 | 17:35 | 17:50 | 18:05 | 18:20 | 18:40 | 19:10 | 19:30 | 19:50 [EAr<fH| 21:20
Grand Nikko Tokyo Bay Maihama
T T T O S
= a »< 23] > q < 4 3 Q > < B >4 3 3 3 3G | >< 3¢ > 3 >4 D >
“Tokyo DisneySea Fantasy Springs Hotel®" ‘
T 151y U507 h—Fa— <A - FFL
yEThy 7TyT e boXa AT & | 14:11 | 14:26 | 14:41 | 14:56 | 15:06 | 15:16 | 15:26 | 15:41 | 15:56 | 16:11 | 16:26 | 16:41 [ 16:56 | 17:11 [ 17:26 | 17:41 | 17:56 | 18:11 | 18:26 | 18:46 | 19:16 | 19:36 | 19:56 [FA 68 21:26
Sheraton Grande Tokyo Bay Hotel
RFNA =7 THRAA
& | 14:12 | 14:27 | 14:42 | 14:57 | 15:07 | 15:17 | 15:27 | 15:42 | 15:57 | 16:12 | 16:27 | 16:42 | 16:57 | 17:12 | 17:27 | 17:42 | 17:57 | 18:12 | 18:27 | 18:47 | 19:17 [ 19:37 | 19:57 (WA a@l| 21:27
Hotel Okura Tokyo Bay ‘
RTEARX==UY—F - cAR=U—@FTIL
(57« VI b Foy-enTL & | 14:13 | 14:28 | 14:43 | 14:58 | 15:08 | 15:18 | 15:28 | 15:43 | 15:58 | 16:13 | 16:28 | 16:43 | 16:58 | 17:13 [ 17:28 | 17:43 | 17:58 | 18:13 | 18:28 | 18:48 | 19:18 | 19:38 | 19:58 [Wa€H| 21:28
Tokyo Disney Resort Toy Story Hotel
EL b YERRA
Hilton Tokyo B & | 14:15 | 14:30 14:45 | 15:00 | 15:10 | 15:20 | 15:30 | 15:45 | 16:00 | 16:15 | 16:30 | 16:45 | 17:00 | 17:15 [ 17:30 | 17:45 [ 18:00 | 18:15 | 18:30 | 18:50 | 19:20 | 19:40 | 20:00 [FAEH 21:30
Iiton Tokyo bay

MONBIRARNEEOFE, HHILI0MERICYY EifenY £9,
XONPERFRIOBEEL. —ATEFEFEINIHEIENRER (KAEEOXH) HFLETT,



FIHERITE
Bound for Haneda Airport

EE SR/ ETEE
e/ TT“% _ sl mE | g | mR | s | vn | xa [ ma | va | ve | e | ma | ~xa | v | mm | va | s | ma | a0 | ms | va | va | va | s | mm | ma | v
(M-AAN) Bus stop / Operating companies
[ERT 4 RA=—F ¥ FekTIL
- R 7ok 7 F - 7:20 = 8:20 = 9:05 = 9:35 = 10:05 = 10:35 = - 11:05 - = 11:35 - - 12:00 - - 12:30 - 13:00
“TOKYO DISNEYLAND® HOTEL"
RARAERRTLT 7 =AY Y =+
- E = 7 ! Y F - 7:24 = 8:24 = 9:09 = 9:39 = 10:09 = 10:39 = - 11:09 - = 11:39 - - 12:04 - - 12:34 - 13:04
Tokyo Bay Maihama Hotel First resort
RANAERAT I
- E = 7 F - 7:25 = = 10:10 = 10:40 = - 11:10 - = 11:40 = - 12:05 - - 12:35 - 13:05
Tokyo Bay Maihama Hotel
75 Py a—FRA, R
- F - = - 11:12 - = 11:42 = - 12:07 - = 12:37 = 13:07
Grand Nikko Tokyo Bay Maihama
o [HRTA X = 77 VAV =RTY YT RET I 5 B B _ _ B B _ _ B B
“Tokyo DisneySea Fantasy Springs Hotel®" A
YIThY TSIV T e b=Fa— RS kTN
- F 1 8:55 1 9:25 1 9:55 1 10:25 - 1 11:20 - ! - 11:55 1 - 12:25 1 12:50 1 13:20
Sheraton Grande Tokyo Bay Hotel
RTNF =0 TRRAA
- | 6:56 1 7:56 1 8:56 1 9:26 1 9:56 ! 10:26 1 10:51 - 1 11:21 - 1 = 11:56 1 - 12:26 1 12:51 1 13:21
Hotel Okura Tokyo Bay
[ERFAX==UY=F b - ZF=U=@FKT I
- 7 7 | 6:57 1 7:57 ! 8:57 ! 9:27 1 9:57 ! 10:27 1 10:52 - 1 11:22 - 1 = 11:57 1 - 12:27 1 12:52 1 13:22
Tokyo Disney Resort Toy Story Hotel
e b Y EREAA
- . | 6:59 1 7:59 1 8:59 1 9:29 1 9:59 1 10:29 ! 10:54 - 1 11:24 - ! - 11:59 1 - 12:29 1 12:54 1 13:24
Hilton Tokyo Bay
[F4X==T R Y Z—0kF )|
- . F | 7:07 1 8:07 1 9:07 1 9:37 1 10:07 1 10:37 ! 11:02 - 1 11:32 - ! - 12:07 1 - 12:37 1 13:02 1 13:32
Disney Ambassador® Hotel
[ERT 4 X=—>—°)
- . F| 710 1 8:10 ! 9:10 ! 9:40 1 10:10 ! 10:40 1l 11:05 | 11:15 1 11:35 | 11:45 1l 12:00 | 12:10 | 12:20 | 12:30 | 12:40 | 12:50 | 13:05 | 13:20 | 13:35
“Tokyo DisneySea®"
[ERF 4 A==~ hFLI72249)]
- 7 7 E | 7:40 | 8:40 | 9:25 | 9:55 | 10:25 | 10:55 | 1 11:25 1 | 11:55 1 ! 12:22 ! 1 12:52 1 13:22 1
“TOKYO DISNEYSEA HOTEL MIRACOSTA®”"
[HETF A X==7 > Fe]
- F| 7:15 7:45 8:15 8:45 9:15 9:30 9:45 10:00 | 10:15 | 10:30 | 10:45 | 11:00 | 11:10 [ 11:20 | 11:30 | 11:40 | 11:50 | 12:00 | 12:10 | 12:20 | 12:30 | 12:40 | 12:50 | 13:00 | 13:15 | 13:30 | 13:45
“Tokyo Disneyland®"
FHEEE2Z - SN
& | 7:55 8:25 8:55 9:25 9:55 10:10 | 10:25 | 10:40 | 10:55 | 11:10 | 11:25 | 11:40 | 11:50 [ 12:00 | 12:10 | 12:20 | 12:30 | 12:40 | 12:50 | 13:00 | 13:10 | 13:20 | 13:30 | 13:40 | 13:55 | 14:10 | 14:25
Haneda Airport Terminal 2
1300 [pmzsmiz—Fn
" " & | 800 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 | 10:15 | 10:30 | 10:45 [ 11:00 | 11:15 | 11:30 | 11:45 | 11:55 | 12:05 | 12:15 | 12:25 | 12:35 [ 12:45 | 12:55 [ 13:05 | 13:15 | 13:25 | 13:35 | 13:45 | 14:00 | 14:15 | 14:30
(71\/2650) |Haneda Airport Terminal 1
FHEHEEIZ -
&| 810 8:40 9:10 9:40 = - = = 11:10 | 11:25 = - = 12:15 | 12:25 | 12:35 = - = 13:15 | 13:25 | 13:35 = - 14:10 | 14:25
Haneda Airport Terminal 3
EE R/ E TR R R
§ o= X ~Aq RE PN YL RE | =R [ =R YL ~A UL PPN YL R | A UL | "B | RE UL RE ~q RE YL PN
(B RA) Bus stop / Operating companies
[BERT 4 A== FORT L]
- z 7 a | 1330 | - |00 | - | 1m0 - - | - || - - - - - - - | es0 | - - - - - - -
“TOKYO DISNEYLAND® HOTEL"
HRAAERAT L7 7 =&Y Y— b
- ) ) #1334 | - | 1404 | - | 1434 - - - | 1534 | - - - - - - - | 1ema | - - - - - - -
Tokyo Bay Maihama Hotel First resort
HERANAEREFT N
- ) #1335 | - | 1405 | - [ 1435 - - - |3 | - - - - - - - |ess | - - - - - - -
Tokyo Bay Maihama Hotel
77V FZya—ER~( R
- e i | 1ser | - |wor | - | st | - ~ | - || - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Grand Nikko Tokyo Bay Maihama
o [ERTAX=—>— - 77V &I —RT YV T RATIL] a - - B B - B - B - B - - N N - N - N
“Tokyo DisneySea Fantasy Springs Hotel®"
YrTbhY IV T b—Fa— - RA KT
- 13:50 | 14:20 | - - 15:20 | - - - - - 16:35 - 1 - - - - - - -
Sheraton Grande Tokyo Bay Hotel
FRTNA =0 FTERRA
- - 7k w1 |me| 1 |we2r| B N 3 | - -] - - | - fess| - ! - - -l - -l - -
Hotel Okura Tokyo Bay
[ERFAX=Z=U/—b - b Zb=U—@FTIL
- * T_ 7 F* | 13:52 1 14:22 | - - 15:22 1 - - - - - 16:37 - | - - - - - - -
Tokyo Disney Resort Toy Story Hotel
B b EREAA
- 13:54 14:24 - - | 1524 - - - - E RGN - - - - - - -
Hilton Tokyo Bay ® l l l l l
[F4RZ=T Y NYH—OFK T
- _T 4 F* ! 14:02 1 14:32 | - - 15:32 1 - - - - - 16:47 - | - - - - - - -
Disney Ambassador® Hotel
[HFET 4 X=—>—2]
- . F| 13:50 [ 14:05 | 14:20 | 14:35 | 14:50 [ 15:05 [ 15:20 | 15:35 | 15:50 | 16:00 | 16:10 [ 16:20 | 16:30 | 16:40 | 16:50 | 17:00 [ 17:10 | 17:256 | 17:40 18:05 [ 18:20 | 18:40 [ 19:00 | 19:30
“Tokyo DisneySea®"
[RRF 4 A==y~ FFNI7a2%°)
- 13:52 1 14:22 1 14:52 1 | | 15:52 1 | 1 | 1 | 1 17:12 1 | | 1 | 1 |
“TOKYO DISNEYSEA HOTEL MIRACOSTA®" *
[ERT 1 X=—F > Fo|
- . F| 14:00 [ 14:15 | 14:30 | 14:45 | 15:00 | 15:15 [ 15:30 | 15:45 | 16:00 | 16:10 | 16:20 [ 16:30 | 16:40 | 16:50 | 17:00 | 17:10 [ 17:20 | 17:35 | 17:50 18:15 [ 18:30 | 18:50 [ 19:10 | 19:40
“Tokyo Disneyland®"
FHEEEE2Z -
) . A& | 14:40 | 14:55 | 15:10 | 15:25 | 15:40 | 15:55 | 16:10 | 16:25 | 16:40 | 16:50 | 17:00 [ 17:10 [ 17:20 | 17:30 | 17:40 | 17:50 | 18:00 | 18:15 | 18:30 18:55 [ 19:10 | 19:30 [ 19:50 | 20:20
Haneda Airport Terminal 2
1300 [pm@s®mia—<Fn
) . A& | 14:45 | 15:00 | 15:15 | 15:30 | 15:45 | 16:00 | 16:15 | 16:30 | 16:45 | 16:55 | 17:05 [ 17:15 | 17:25 | 17:35 | 17:45 | 17:55 | 18:05 | 18:20 | 18:35 19:00 [ 19:15 | 19:35 [ 19:55 | 20:25
(/1\J2650) |Haneda Airport Terminal 1
FHEEEIZ -
- _ =l - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - | 19:45 | 20:05 | 20:35
Haneda Airport Terminal 3

MONBIRARNEEOHE, HHILI0MERAICYY EifenY £,
XONPERFRIOBEES. —ATEFEFEINIHEILNRER (KAEEOXH) HLETT,




